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 Fibre Patch Panels ECO Fibre Patch Panel

Product SKU

ARGOSY 1U ECO 12 WAY SC SIMPLEX OM3 FIBRE TRAY  KT-00-0212

ARGOSY 1U ECO 24 WAY SC SIMPLEX OM3 FIBRE TRAY KT-00-0224

ARGOSY 1U ECO 12 WAY SC SIMPLEX OS2 FIBRE TRAY KT-00-0312

ARGOSY 1U ECO 24 WAY SC SIMPLEX OS2 FIBRE TRAY KT-00-0324

ARGOSY 1U ECO 12 WAY LC DUPLEX OM3 FIBRE TRAY KT-00-0412

ARGOSY 1U ECO 24 WAY LC DUPLEX OM3 FIBRE TRAY KT-00-0424

ARGOSY 1U ECO 12 WAY LC DUPLEX OS2 FIBRE TRAY KT-00-0512

ARGOSY 1U ECO 24 WAY LC DUPLEX OS2 FIBRE TRAY KT-00-0524

Description

1U ECO fi bre patch panel Loaded with LC connectors to offer an economical, high-
density 19" rack mount fi bre termination solution. The sliding tray is locked in place with 
two plastic latches, when fully extended the tray is designed to lower to 45°, or move 
the tray to the side and it will lock to lower only 10°. This provides the perfect working 
platform for simple installation or easy maintenance and access even after the panel is 
installed in the rack. 
Available as:
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Argosy 1U ECO Fibre Patch Panel

Technical Specifi cation

1U ECO Fibre Patch Panel Specifi cation
Height x Width x Depth 1U: 44.4mm x 482mm x 205mm Cable Entry: 25mm 2

Net Weight: 2.4kg Easy Slot: 2

Packaged Weight: 3kg Material Thickness: 1.2mm cold rolled steel

Packaged Dimensions: (H) 55m x (W) 530mm x (D) 260mm Material Coating: Electrostatic Powder Coating

IP Rating: 20 Colour: Black RAL 9004

Adaptor Type: LC Duplex (48 Fibre) Operating Temperature: -40°C to +60°C

Mounting Adjustment Range: 50mm Compliant to:  This product conforms to the material 
requirements of RoHS2, REACH/SvHC

Cable Entry: 20mm 2 Designed in accordance with: TIA/EIA 568A.C, ISO/IEC 
11801, EN50173, IEC 60304, IEC 61754, EN297-1

Key Benefi ts

• Panel numbers and rack number identifi cations labels
•  Improved fi bre management with recessed adaptors and 

rear cable entry options
•  45° working angle with no exposed screws or sharp edges
• Screen printed for easy labelling
•  Easy style mounting ears, with fi xing points for universal 

front management

•  New slot feature allows direct attachment of pre-terminated 
FastFibre manifold

• Enables gland to be installed with panel in the rack.
•  Enables tray to be removed and installed with the panel in 

the rack


